9007525
Rev. 01 (04-2010)
*9007525*
V--HDU--14
V--HDU--36
Upright Vacuum Cleaner
Model Part No.:

OPTIONS
V--HDU--14 / V--HDU--36 (04--10) 17
	HOW TO ORDER PARTS
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	STANDARD PARTS
	BAG HOUSING GROUP -- 1 of 2
	BAG HOUSING GROUP -- 2 of 2
	VACUUM MOTOR HOUSING GROUP
	BRUSH BASE GROUP
	WIRING DIAGRAM, 120V
	WIRING DIAGRAM, 220V/230V/240V